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Director at Large

marlinstreasurer2016@gmail.com

dahna9127@hotmail.com

Janine Quinton

Chair of Fundraising

mpmfundraiser@gmail.com

janine.s.quinton@gmail.com

chairofofficialsmarlins@gmail.com

Dahna Hong 

Director at Large

PO Box 989 

Mount Pearl

NL

mountpearlmarlins.ca

marlinsswimoffice@gmail.com

Mount Pearl Marlins 

Gerald Costigan

Vice President

gerald.costigan@gmail.com

Laura Holden 

Lisa Sheppard 

kwalsh@stewartmckelvey.com

Kim Walsh

Secretary

lholden2@hotmail.com

Mount Pearl Marlins Swim Team
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Registrar

anicajean@hotmail.com

Maria Bouzanne 

calla@warp.nfld.net

Anica Stowe

Calla Butler

Director at Large

Director at Large
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